The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - FOODIE 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-11-02 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.5wg for cook-or-burn.vercel.app txn R2HkgPg $20.00 $20.00
2025-11-02 Grant to ascpixi txn QmHLEwWK -$0.01 $19.99
2025-11-02 Returning canceled grant to ascpixi txn NQHX97E $0.01 $20.00
2025-11-02 Grant to Mohit Tiwari txn d7HakA6 -$20.00 $0.00
2025-11-03 Returning canceled grant to Mohit Tiwari txn qkHG54w  $0.06 $0.06
2025-11-04 ascpixi -> Foodie: 1.5wg for sharemy.recipes txn 1ZHAGVE $70.00 $70.06
2025-11-05ascpixi -> Foodie: missing funds for 1.5wg for sharemy.recipes txn 0eH4kM?2 $5.00 $75.06
2025-11-05Grant to Sak G txn 9KHylGX -$75.00 $0.06
2025-11-06 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.83wg for https://mustafabios.itch.io/foodie-the-game txn yXHEmEX $41.50 $41.56
2025-11-07 Grant to Mustafa Hany txn gkHXdXO -$41.50 $0.06
2025-11-11 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.37wg for https://icecream.prasoonkandel.me/ txn 66HpRpg $18.50 $18.56

ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.92wg for https://ahmedOmohamed-

2025-11-11 code.github.io/Foodie/ txn R2Hkgkg $46.00 $64.56
2025-11-11 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.44wg for https://samma2525.github.io/Foodie/ txn d7H5Mbo $22.00 $86.56
2025-11-11 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.64wg for https://github.com/Nullskulls/Sand-Which txn BZH5v8w $32.00 $118.56
2025-11-11 Grant to Prasoon Kandel txn GkH4JaV  -$18.50 $100.06
2025-11-11 Grant to Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed txn brHZM6k -$46.00 $54.06
2025-11-11 Grant to Samma txn_d7HalpG -$22.00 $32.06
2025-11-11 Grant to Nullskulls txn wNHJeYN -$32.00 $0.06
2025-11-11 HQ -> Foodie: 5.1wg txn VOH8mgQ $436.97 $437.03
2025-11-11Foodie -> ascpixi: repayment for 5.1wg txn ZeHZOLk -$260.00 $177.03
2025-11-16 Returning canceled grant to Nullskulls txn p5HWpog $0.23 $177.26
2025-11-20 Grant to Clair txn a8HB5EE -$33.50 $143.76
2025-11-20 Grant to kareem txn 8rHrQgA -$18.50 $125.26
2025-11-20 Grant to NileKnight txn vgHeo5g -$30.00 $95.26
2025-11-22 Returning canceled grant to kareem txn QmH8Gzm $0.04 $95.30
2025-11-26 Returning canceled grant to Mustafa Hany txn AWH9emz $0.06 $95.36
2025-11-28 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn K9H2q4g $265.80 $361.16
2025-11-29 Grant to Pratik txn VOHLYMG -$15.00 $346.16
2025-11-29 Grant to Salem txn 2zHvpQx -$20.00 $326.16
2025-11-29 Grant to Carlson txn evHR7kg -$74.50 $251.66
2025-11-29 Grant to Ali Yahia txn 1ZHQpG4 -$34.00 $217.66
2025-11-29 Grant to Naguib txn 8rHrglY -$47.50 $170.16
2025-11-29 Grant to Mahmoud txn K9HZxM7 -$36.50 $133.66
2025-11-29 Grant to Saurabh Tiwari txn ZeHZ2XK -$103.00 $30.66
2025-11-30 Grant to Mohit Tiwari txn BZH8Lax -$21.00 $9.66
2025-11-30Grant to spud txn a8HByZz -$44.50 -$34.84
2025-11-30 Grant to Mansoon Paudel txn IZHQpwR -$50.50 -$85.34
2025-11-30Grant to Abul Hasnat txn 8rHrgOb  -$20.50 -$105.84
2025-11-30 Grant to Hamza txn rYHQ69e -$35.50 -$141.34
2025-11-30Returning canceled grant to Mansoon Paudel txn ZeHEWxY $47.64 -$93.70
WITHDRAWN: $1,099.51. DEPOSITED: $1,005.81. -$93.70

YSWS - Foodie is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Foodie's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



